SEF-N
N
EM
A
4X
BENEFITS
■ Patent pending, fast and easy
installation and service

polycarbonate for long life and incased
in LampClamp™ for total reliability in
contact, support and servicing.
INDEPENDENT TESTING is in accor-
dance with all safety requirements of
Underwriters Labrotories.
Corporate Office
28235 Newhall Ranch Road
Suite 260
Valencia, CA 91355
Phone 877.UV4.HVAC (884-4822)
Fax 661.296.4856
Website www.UVResources.com
Model No P/N Description Electrical Weight
FIXTURE HOUSING
SEF-N-SO-120 57400550 SEF-N Single Ended NEMA-Std UVC Output – 120 Vac 120 Vac, 60 Hz, 0.32–0.55 A 1 Lb.
LAMPS  (Order 1 lamp of desired length per SEF-N fixture.  Fixture ships without lamp.)
SEF-12-SO-T5-4 55023551 SEF 12" Single Ended Lamp 1 Lb.
SEF-22-SO-T5-4 55043551 SEF 22" Single Ended Lamp 1 Lb.
SEF-33-SO-T5-4 55063551 SEF 33" Single Ended Lamp 1 Lb.
ACCESSORIES
SDT-480-277-240 90004882 Step-Down Transformer: 480-277-240 to 120 480Vac/277Vac/240Vac 3.5 Lb.
SEF-120-SC 90004300 6’ Power Cord 120Vac 1 Lb.